EQUIPMENT ROOM-AVAILABLE FOR CHECK OUT

Sport/Activity Equipment Replacement Price gt%ir::'ty I

Badminton*

Bags/Cornhole

Baseball/Softball

Basketball

Dodgeball

Football

Frisbee/Frisbee Golf

Golf*

Racquetball*

Soccer

SpikeBall

Swimming/Scuba

Tennis*

Wallyball*

Volleyball

Miscellaneous

*Denotes activity that requires prior set up and/or reservation at the Equipment Room/Rec Sports Office

EQUIPMENT IS TO BE RETURNED 15 MINUTES PRIOR TO CLOSE THE SAME DAY IT IS CHECKED OUT.

Racquets

Nets & Standards
Boards

Bags

Gloves

Bats (Metal)

Bats (Plastic)

Bases-including home plate

Baseballs & Softballs

Men's Indoor
Women's Indoor
Dodgeballs
Footballs

Basic Frisbees
Golf Disc

Clubs

Balls

Racquets
Goggles

Balls

Balls

Nets & Balls
Masks & Goggles
Fins

Racquets

Balls

Nets

Volleyballs

Beach Balls
Jump Ropes
Whistles

$20.00

n/a

$300.00
$20.00
$50.00
$300.00
$40.00
$20.00
$10.00
$75.00
$75.00
$15.00
$50.00
$10.00
$20.00
$30.00
$3.00
$50.00
$10.00
$5.00
$40.00
$100.00
$20.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$50.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

4 sets
4 sets

27

26
100+
24

8

30

20

17

24
Multiple
Multiple
10

10

30

20

2 sets
20
Multiple Sizes
25

4

2

32

24
40
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