EQUIPMENT ROOM-AVAILABLE FOR CHECK OUT

Sport/Activity	Equipment	Replacement Price	Quantity in Stock
Badminton*	Racquets	\$20.00	40
	Nets & Standards	n/a	8
Bags/Cornhole	Boards	\$300.00	4 sets
	Bags	\$20.00	4 sets
Baseball/Softball	Gloves	\$50.00	27
	Bats (Metal)	\$300.00	4
	Bats (Plastic)	\$40.00	7
	Bases-including home plate	\$20.00	26
	Baseballs & Softballs	\$10.00	100+
Basketball	Men's Indoor	\$75.00	24
	Women's Indoor	\$75.00	8
Dodgeball	Dodgeballs	\$15.00	30
Football	Footballs	\$50.00	20
Frisbee/Frisbee Golf	Basic Frisbees	\$10.00	17
	Golf Disc	\$20.00	24
Golf*	Clubs	\$30.00	Multiple
	Balls	\$3.00	Multiple
Racquetball*	Racquets	\$50.00	10
	Goggles	\$10.00	10
	Balls	\$5.00	30
Soccer	Balls	\$40.00	20
SpikeBall	Nets & Balls	\$100.00	2 sets
Swimming/Scuba	Masks & Goggles	\$20.00	20
	Fins	\$50.00	Multiple Sizes
Tennis*	Racquets	\$50.00	25
Wallyball*	Balls	\$20.00	4
	Nets	\$50.00	2
Volleyball	Volleyballs	\$50.00	32
Miscellaneous	Beach Balls	\$5.00	24
	Jump Ropes	\$5.00	40
	Whistles	\$5.00	4

^{*}Denotes activity that requires prior set up and/or reservation at the Equipment Room/Rec Sports Office

EQUIPMENT IS TO BE RETURNED 15 MINUTES PRIOR TO CLOSE THE SAME DAY IT IS CHECKED OUT.